Electro-Voice | EKX-15
EKX-15
▪ 1600 W (peak), 132 dB SPL utilizing high-sensitivity
transducers designed and engineered by EV.
▪ EV-patented Signal Synchronized Transducers (SST)
waveguide design provides precise and consistent
coverage.
▪ Lightweight, compact 15-mm wood enclosure with

with local, state, and federal overhead sus-
pension ordinances.
Ordering information
EKX-15
Passive 15-inch 2-way loudspeaker, black
Order number EKX-15
EKX-15-AP
Passive 15-inch 2-way loudspeaker Asia-Pacific
regions, black
Order number EKX-15-AP
Accessories
EKX-15/15P Wall Mount Bracket
Wall mount bracket for EKX-15/15P, black
Order number EKX-BRKT15
EKX-TCA Truss Adaptor
Truss adapter for EKX-12/12P or EKX-15/15P, black
Order number EKX-TCA
EKX-15 Cover
Padded cover for EKX-15/15P, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-15-CVR
EBK-M10 Eyebolt Attachment Kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK
2 | EKX-15